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

 The 
 Key 

 To Your 
 New 

 Homewww.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:

Dale Lane 315-374-0017 • Dan Morse 315-719-7372
315-536-7446

 Offices: 201 Elm St., Penn Yan 315-536-7446 • 7434 St. Rt. 54, Bath 607-776-7446
***Lic. Broker  ** Lic Associate Broker  *Lic RE Salesperson

Call Us About Vacation Rentals

TRADITIONAL COLONIAL

NEW LISTING

VILLAE HOME

Sue

Polizzi
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Renee 

Owen
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315-374-0017 Dale 

Lane
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Dale 

Lane
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KEUKA LAKE VIEWS

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

GORHAM
Stately, Greek 
Revival 
Cobblestone 
Home! 2 
acres, original 

barns, mature trees, eastern view, 
original wide plank flrs, moldings, 
doors! Granite ctrs, SS appliances, cherry 
cabinets. 2 bathrooms, dry bsmt, new 
furnace. List goes on! $249,000

Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker

FULL SERVICE
Straight from the Broker! (315) 729-4897

SINCE
2004

I HUSTLE

PENN YAN
Affordable, 
low mainte-
nance, one 
story living! 

Move-in ready. New flring, paint & 
W/D. 1,000 sq ft 3 Br, 2 BA. Public 
water, poss. IN LAW set up w/house 
next door for sale too. Call for details! 
$69,000

NEW
PRICE!

THE HIMROD EAGLE
Established/Operating 
Restaurant Sells Turn 
Key! ALL Remodeled w/

Gorgeous 4 BR, 2 Bath “Home” Above! Owner Occ. or rental income. 
ALL NEW MECHANICALS, ROOF, APPLIANCES & KITCHEN EQUIP w/
in 10 yrs: Heating, plumbing, elec, bathrooms - list goes on! AC. 
Video surveillance, 3 TVs, POS system. Great Bar! HOUSE NEXT DOOR 
AVAILABLE: TOTAL remodel for just $100K. 1 mile from St. Route 14! 
Integrate Winery/Brewery!? $450,000 w/o house next door.

NEW 
LISTING!

GORHAM/
CRYSTAL BEACH
Economical 2 
BR ranch w/
Canandaigua 

Lake access! Large garage, blacktop drive. 
Deck & beautiful mature trees on nice level 
lot. Nat gas, public water & sewer. Great for 
a getaway or downsizing! Under 10 min. to 
Canandaigua! $84,000

NEW
LISTING!

NEW
LISTING!

www.CurbeauRealty.com 
2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 • (315) 536-9404

Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker • Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker • Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker
 315-277-0237                                  315-277-0236                                           315-694-0733

CURBEAU REALTY, INC.

CHARMING KEUKA LAKE 
ALL SEASON LOG HOME 
with spacious yard, parking 
and barn/garage/workshop! 
Full basement, new roof, cozy 
and comfortable open floor 
plan with 2 loft bedrooms and 
master bedroom on main floor 
with full bath and laundry! 
Covered open front porch to 

extend entertainment area and enjoy the lake view and morning sunshine from the East! 
Ready to move right in and be ready for the summer season! Close to Keuka College, 
Keuka Lake State Park, Finger Lakes wineries and breweries. $319,000 MLS R1033340

COUNTRY HOME 
on approx. 3 acres 
of privacy near The 
Windmill and Keu-
ka Lake Wineries! 
Comfortable home 
with new roof, above 
ground pool, deck-

ing and detached garage! Great location for gardens, horses 
and relaxation! Older barn and trails through the woods! 
R1036729 $129,500

CHARMING CAPE COD STYLE VILLAGE HOME with extra 
large lot with frontage on Collins Ave. and also on Lawrence Street! 
1st flr bedroom and bath, hardwood floors, spacious living room 
and formal dining room! New windows throughout! 2 bedrooms 
and 1/2 bath up! Huge deck for entertaining and hot tub!! 2 car 
detached garage!! Lots of privacy for living in the village!! $164,500 
R1044386

http://www.fingerlakespremierproperties.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://amandagroverrealestate.com/
http://www.century21sbarra.com/
http://www.nothnaglehtc.com/
http://realtyusa.com/



